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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-29

79-110

79-200

79-107?

79-8^3

79-1 021

79-91 If

79-102^

79-979

80-99

80-1 1 3

80-580

80-662

80-68>f

80-71 5

80-757

80-920

81-71

_ai=150

81-324

81-432

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Peake

Piechocki

Peel

Pearson

Peele

Peele

Peel, Jr.

Pickard

Pilot

Peak

Peay

Pietruszkiewic

Pelt

Peeples

Pearson, Jr.

Peele

Pearson

Pi r.kpn.Q

Pearson

Peele

Pichey

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

I«-HP Wam-
Columbia
Frank Mario

Pompano Beach

Lester Horace

Swansea

Adam
Bronx, New York
Dennis Roy

Swansea, SC
Charles Donald
Salley, SC
Thomas Curkliii
Pelion, SC
Colon Lee
West Cola. SC
Joseph Brunson
Gilbert, SC
Sam Franklin
Cayce, SC
Leroy Prince
Lexington, SC

iz Richard Henry
Sunbury, Perm
Michael Ray
West Cola, SC
Ben Edward
Columbia, SC
Robert
N.West,Wash.DC
Larry Gene
Swansea, SC
Jeffrey Lewis

Winnsboro. SC

Tr.hr,

Leesville. SC

Timothy Craie

West Columbia, SC

Barry Lee
Salley, S.C.

Kirt Edition d

West Cola, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brown

Taaer

Boyd

Crapps

Owens

Bailey

Hoover

Pitts

Levister

Waldon

Douglas

Tolbert

Kichelberger

Lorick

Wise

Galloway

Ranch

Shull

Wingard

Hyatt

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ja cqii <=> 1 IT-IP El s in*

West- Cni TinVh"' ^
Jackie Russell

Pompano Beach

Aqnes Ann

Swansea
Mat tie Mae
Bronx, New York
Ana Burke tt

Batesburg, SC
Nancy Lucy
Pelion, SC

Wanda Carol
Pelion, SC
Barbara Ann.
Lexington, SC
Cathrine Celeste
Gilbert, SC
Vivian Austin
Chester, SC
Clara Cook
Gilbert, SC
Jacqueline Lee
Sunbury, Perm
Tammy Loraine
West Cola, SC
Wanda Conelia
Columbia, SC
Geneva Mae
Columbia, SC
Katherine Klaint
West Cola, SC
Tammy Elizabeth

Lexington, SC

R n p a T.P-P

Saluda . ST.

Edith Lynn

Lexington. SC

Hazel
Swansea, S. C.

Susan Carol

West Cola, S.C.

AGE DF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAK

^

24

-33.
28

22

18

39
39
22

21
21
16
20
18
lf8
36
18
18
VI

3?
IfO

37
27
32
22

20

27
21
30
30

23
18
22
18
27

?n
21

20
19
19

17

18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

B

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

B

W

W

B

W

W

w

1. DATE APPUCATIDN FILED
2. DATE UCEHSE ISSUED

Month

.Tin
JAN

Feb
Feb

Mar

Mar

Dec

Dec
Sep

Sep
Dec
Dec

Oct
Oct
Dec
Dec

Hov
Nov

_ZfiJi
Feb
Feb
Feb
Jun
Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

Jul
Aug

Aue
Sep

Sep

Feb

T*n

Feb

Feb
Apr
Apr

May

May

Day

"10
11

14
15

16

19

21

25
27
28
6

7
21?
26
6

7
1?|
20]

8
11

13
15
30
1
22

22

?*
25

29
8

11
29

30
11

1 7
16

17
15
16

19

20

Year

1Q7°
197 S

1979
1979

n

n

197
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

198Q
1980

1980
1980

1980
1980
1980

1930
1930
1930

1 QR1

1981

1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jar]
Jar

Fet
Fet

Apr

Apr

) Dec

Dec
Oct

Oct
Dec
Dec

Oct
Nov
Dec
Dec

Nov
Nov

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

Jul
Jul
Au^
Aus
Jul
AU2

Sep
Sep
Au^
AU£

Oct

02t

Jun

Jun
Apr
Apr

May

May

Day

21\
3C

15
15

14

19

25

25
6

11

18
21

27
2

I f **

31
23
26

17
22
16
26
if

7
1C
28
26
6
6
23

1^
1*

4

7

6

10
16
16

23

27

Year

197 S

' 197 c

197S
1975

it

n

1975J
1973
1979)
19751
1975

1975
1979
1975
1975
1975J
197^
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
198C|
198CJ
198C
198C

1980
1.980
1980
198C

' 1986
198C

1930
1930

1981

1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. H. B. Jeff coat
X Cayce, SC.

John Land Johnson,
Lexington , S . C .

Rev. Henry M. Grif
Lexington, SC

Jeanette R. Swygei
Lexington, SC
Rev .Hubert A. Dunl

Lexington County,
Rev. James 0. True
Lexington County,

Rev. Knoch S. Finis
Lexington County,
Betty T. Curtis
Chesterfield, S6
Rev.Boyce J. Dunes
Gilbert, SC

Rev. Robert S. Mil
Chester, SC
Bishop Nathaniel L
Lexington County,
Nancy L Metcalf
West Columbia, SC
Rev. Randall S. De
Lake Murray, SC

Rev. Lewis Gunter
Columbia, SC
Bishop C.L. Lorick
Richland County, S
Anne S. Buckelew
Lexington County,

Rev John S. Cupsti

Lexington Coimty,

Rev Richard E Webb

West Columbia SC
John Land Johnson,

Lexington Cty, S.C

Rev Wayne Wall

Lexington Cty, S.C

R E M A R K S

Probate Judge

fin

t, N.P. for SC

ap

3C
lale
3C Consent
Ley
3C

N.P. for SC ^

a

*s

.nsey
JC

N.P. for SC

crick

3

Notary Public
3C
-, Sr.
-C

r

Probate Juip

t


